►1   0 . 1
MIG / MAG Welding torches
TBi Expert
TBi Industries
C
O
N
TE

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 0.8 mm
Liner, blue (Ø 0.8 -1.0 mm).
TBi 150 Expert Adapter nut ‚basic‘ 3 m 102P321030
4 m 102P321040
5 m 102P321050
TBi 150 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 102P721030
4 m 102P721040
5 m 102P721050
TBi 150 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚basic‘)
3 m 102P3L1030
4 m 102P3L1040
5 m 102P3L1050
TBi 150 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 102P7L1030
4 m 102P7L1040
5 m 102P7L1050
M
6
5TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Part no.

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 240 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 112P321030
4 m 112P321040
5 m 112P321050
TBi 240 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 112P3L1030
4 m 112P3L1040
5 m 112P3L1050
7TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 250 Expert Adapter nut ‚basic‘ 3 m 104P321030
4 m 104P321040
5 m 104P321050
TBi 250 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 104P721030
4 m 104P721040
5 m 104P721050
TBi 250 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚basic‘)
3 m 104P3L1030
4 m 104P3L1040
5 m 104P3L1050
TBi 250 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 104P7L1030
4 m 104P7L1040
5 m 104P7L1050
M
6
M
8

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 260 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 118P321030
4 m 118P321040
5 m 118P321050
TBi 260 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 118P3L1030
4 m 118P3L1040
5 m 118P3L1050
M
6
M
8

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.2 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 360 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 114P321030
4 m 114P321040
5 m 114P321050
TBi 360 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 114P3L1030
4 m 114P3L1040
5 m 114P3L1050
M
6
M
8

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 7G Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 166P322030
4 m 166P322040
5 m 166P322050
TBi 7G Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 166P3L2030
4 m 166P3L2040
5 m 166P3L2050
M
8
M
6

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 241 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 123P421030
4 m 123P421040
5 m 123P421050
TBi 241 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 123P4L1030
4 m 123P4L1040
5 m 123P4L1050
17TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
85 Central adaptor ESW cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001049
86 Sleeve nut M10 x 1 701P002005

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 351 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 122P421030
4 m 122P421040
5 m 122P421050
TBi 351 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 122P4L1030
4 m 122P4L1040
5 m 122P4L1050
M
6
M
8

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 411 Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 133P421030
4 m 133P421040
5 m 133P421050
TBi 411 Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 133P4L1030
4 m 133P4L1040
5 m 133P4L1050
M
8
M
6

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 7W Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 174P422030
4 m 174P422040
5 m 174P422050
TBi 7W Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 174P4L2030
4 m 174P4L2040
5 m 174P4L2050
M
8
M
6

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.2 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 511-CC Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 175P421030
4 m 175P421040
5 m 175P421050
TBi 511-CC Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 175P4L1030
4 m 175P4L1040
5 m 175P4L1050
M
8
M
6

M
6
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.2 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 -1.2 mm).
TBi 7W-CC Expert Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 177P422030
4 m 177P422040
5 m 177P422050
TBi 7W-CC Expert Long trigger
(Adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 177P4L2030
4 m 177P4L2040
5 m 177P4L2050
►
27TBi Industries GmbH
M6
M6